EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 7, 2024

POLICE OFFICERS' ASSOCIATION SALARY SCHEDULE-TYLER MUNIS SYSTEM

POSITION
POLICE OFFICER

POLICE SERGEANT
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HOURLY
$56.62
$59.42
$62.40
$65.54
$68.78

$69.11
$72.59
$76.20
$80.03
$84.03

40

BI-WEEKLY
$4,529.60
$4,753.60
$4,992.00
$5,243.20
$5,502.40

$5,528.80
$5,807.20
$6,096.00
$6,402.40
$6,722.40

MONTHLY
$9,814.13
$10,299.47
$10,816.00
$11,360.27
$11,921.87

$11,979.07
$12,582.27
$13,208.00
$13,871.87
$14,565.20

ANNUAL
$117,770
$123,594
$129,792
$136,323
$143,062

$143,749
$150,987
$158,496
$166,462
$174,782



