EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 7, 2024 POLICE OFFICERS' ASSOCIATION SALARY SCHEDULE-TYLER MUNIS SYSTEM

POSITION	STEP	HOURLY	BI-WEEKLY	MONTHLY	ANNUAL
POLICE OFFICER	Α	\$56.62	\$4,529.60	\$9,814.13	\$117,770
	В	\$59.42	\$4,753.60	\$10,299.47	\$123,594
	С	\$62.40	\$4,992.00	\$10,816.00	\$129,792
	D	\$65.54	\$5,243.20	\$11,360.27	\$136,323
	E	\$68.78	\$5,502.40	\$11,921.87	\$143,062
POLICE SERGEANT	Α	\$69.11	\$5,528.80	\$11,979.07	\$143,749
	В	\$72.59	\$5,807.20	\$12,582.27	\$150,987
	С	\$76.20	\$6,096.00	\$13,208.00	\$158,496
	D	\$80.03	\$6,402.40	\$13,871.87	\$166,462
	Е	\$84.03	\$6,722.40	\$14,565.20	\$174,782